
CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE TOTAL FINANCIAL COMMITMENT

Sofia, Bulgaria 6-11 November 2023 Hard, Greenset € 630,705
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RANK POINTS

50 250

51 150

80 90

83 45

0

DONSKI, Alexander

LAZAROV, Alexandar

CASH, Julian

MEKTIC, Nikola

CACIC, Nikola

GILLE, Sander

VLIEGEN, Joran

BEHAR, Ariel

PAVLASEK, Adam

BOLELLI, Simone

MIDDELKOOP, Matwe

OSWALD, Philipp

VEGA HERNANDEZ, David

MILEV, Yanaki

NESTEROV, Petr

ESCOBAR, Gonzalo

NEDOVYESOV, Aleksandr

ERLER, Alexander

MIEDLER, Lucas

HARRIS, Andrew

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE: Cacic/Oswald - 169 ATP SUPERVISOR(S) Hans-Juergen Ochs

WITHDRAWALS

I. Cervantes / D. Vega Hernandez - (Alt)

ALTERNATES/LUCKY LOSERS RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS

WC

PATTEN, Henry

CERVANTES, Inigo

MOLCHANOV, Denys

LAMMONS, Nathaniel

1 

PRIZE MONEY (PER TEAM)

KING, Evan

STALDER, Reese

CABRAL, Francisco

5

7

 3

Alt9

8

1

3

11

2

4 WC

6

10

€ 29,745

4

12  4

13

16  2

14

FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT www.ATPTour.com FIRST ROUND

WINNER

HIJIKATA, Rinky

PURCELL, Max

SMITH, John-Patrick

GOLUBEV, Andrey
15

€ 3,070

ERLER, Alexander / MIEDLER, Lucas

SEEDED TEAMS

QUARTER-FINALIST € 5,220

1 GILLE, Sander / VLIEGEN, Joran

WITHROW, Jackson

SOFIA OPEN

3 CASH, Julian / MEKTIC, Nikola SEMI-FINALIST € 9,330

LAMMONS, Nathaniel / WITHROW, Jackson FINALIST € 15,9102


